
FREE Fresh Produce & Essential Foods! No ID Required. Arrive early! 
¡Productos frescos y alimentos esenciales gratuitos! No se requiere indentificación. ¡Lleque temprano!

Friday, January 12

Friday, January 26

Friday, February 9

Friday, February 23

Friday, March 8

Friday, March 22

Friday, January 5

Friday, January 19

Friday, February 2

Friday, February 16

Friday, March 1

Friday, March 15

Friday, March 29

4200 LEONHARDT
OKC, OK 73115

 10 A.M.

1604 SW 15TH
OKC, OK 73108

11:30 A.M.

1320 SW 38TH
OKC, OK 73119

10 A.M. 

2409 N KELLEY
OKC, OK 73111

11:30 A.M.

calendar calendario

4200 LEONHARDT DR.

1604 SW 15TH ST.

July 8,22
August 5, 19
September 2, 16, 30
October 14, 28
November 11
December 9, 23

10:00 AM

July 1, 15, 29
August 12, 26
September 9, 23
October 7, 21
November 4, 18
December 2, 16

Community Market will NOT take place on :

Friday, November 25
Friday, December 30

12:00 PM

ON&

1320 SW 38TH ST.

2409 N. KELLEY

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

& ON

@Communitymarketokc

FREE Fresh Produce & Essential Foods!
No ID Required. Arrive early!

@Communitymarketokc


